Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Change of Address

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
Vector Products, Inc.	03/01/2006

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Vector Products, Inc.
Street Address:	8100 SW 10th Street
Internal Address:	Suite 3000
City:	Plantation
State/Country:	FLORIDA
Postal Code:	33324

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	29228571

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (202)344-8300

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

kpetaja@venable.com, vcruz@venable.com

Correspondent Name: Venable LLP Address Line 1: 575 7th Street, NW

Washington, DISTRICT OF COLUMBIA 20004 Address Line 4:

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER: 32405-211979

NAME OF SUBMITTER: Robert Kinberg

Total Attachments: 1

source=NO DOCUMENTATION REQUIRED.doc#page1.tif

PATENT

500304322 **REEL: 019487 FRAME: 0793**

NO DOCUMENTATION REQUIRED FOR CHANGE OF ADDRESS

PATENT REEL: 019487 FRAME: 0794

RECORDED: 06/27/2007